
$975,000 - 116 Aliilani Pl, Kihei
MLS® #399766

$975,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,792 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Kihei, HI

No HOA, No Maintenance Fees. 3Br1Ba,
Single Story home with 2Br1ba Addition. Close
to beach, shopping,  resorts, golf, etc. Very
convenient location as it is also located near
the new Kihei High School.  This home is well
maintained and Minor repairs to closet, doors
and drywalls were done very recently.  Site is
on a dead-end street on a quite neighborhood.
Driveway and street parking available.  Great
opportunity for homeowner occupant and/or
rental opportunity for the investor. Mango and
Jackfruit trees in the front yard.

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® # 399766

Price $975,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,792

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1975

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 116 Aliilani Pl

Area Kihei



Subdivision N/A

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Amenities

Parking Carport, No Garage

View Other

Waterfront None

Additional Information

Listed By Realty King LLC

Date Listed September 12th, 2023

Days on Market 438

This information is believed to be accurate. It has been provided by sources other than the Realtors Assoc. of Maui and
should not be relied upon without independent verification. You should conduct your own investigation and consult with
appropriate professionals to determine the accuracy of the information provided and to answer any questions
concerning the property and structures located thereon.Featured properties may or may not be listed by the office/agent
presenting this brochure. Copyright, 1995-2015, REALTORS® Association of Maui, Inc. All Rights Reserved.


